
(352) 299-1294 

• • 

235 NE Watula Ave 
Ocala, FL 34470 

SI roun I 

ESPRESSO CLASSICS 

Double Shot 
(2oz) 

Traditional Macchiato 
(3oz) 

Cortado (Double) 
(4oz) 

Cappuccino 
(8oz) 

HOT 

12oz 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$3.95 

$3.50 

$4.95 

$4.95 

$3.75 

$5.00 

$3.75 

16oz 20oz 

$2.85 $3.20 

$5.25 $5.50 

$5.25 $5.50 

$4.15 $4.45 

$3.75 $4.00 

$5.35 $5.75 

$5.35 $5.75 

$4.00 $4.25 

$5.25 $5.50 

$4.50 $5.05 

coffee • sips • eatery 

$2.95 Oat Milk 
Almond Milk 

$3.25 Coconut Milk 
Extra Shot 

$3.55 Extra Syrup 
Cold Foam 

$4.35 Whipped Cream 
Breve 
Heavy Cream 

EVERYDAY BREWS 

Drip Coffee 

Iced Coffee 

Cold Brew 

Latte 

Shaken Espresso 

Flat White 

Americano 

Hot Tea 

Chai Latte 

Dirty Chai 

London Fog 

Matcha 

Hot Chocolate 

Chocolate Milk 

ADD ONS 
+ $0.75 
+ $0.75 
+ $0.75 
+ $0.80 
+ $0.80 
+ $1.25 

+ $0.50 
+ $1.00 
+ $1.50 

16oz 20oz 24oz 

$4.65 $4. 95 $5.25 

$5.25 $5.50 $5.75 

$5.25 $5.50 $5.75 

$5.25 $5.50 $5.75 

$3.95 $4.15 $4.45 

$4.95 $5.35 $5.75 

$5.75 $6.15 $6.55 

$5.25 $5.50 $5.75 
ICED 

$3.80 $4.05 $4.30 

SIPS COKE PRODUCTS - $3.50 
Arnold Palmer (32oz) 

Iced Tea (32oz) 

Lemonade/Limeade (32oz) 
Tropical Limeade (24oz) 
Spritzer (24oz) 
Butter Beer (24oz) 

SMOOTHIES - $7.50 
(20oz) 

Nutty Nana 
Bananas, powdered peanut butter and oats blended with 
oat and almond milk. Topped with honey and cinnamon 

Berry Blast 
Bananas, strawberries and blueberries blended with 
almond milk and apple juice 

Sunrise 
Bananas, mangoes and oranges blended with orange juice, 
coconut milk and honey 

Mr. Green Jeans 
Bananas, mangoes, strawberries, pineapples and peaches 
blended with kale and coconut milk 

"' Protein z 
0 Lotus Energy 
a 
a 
-<( Turbin ado 

$5.25 
$4.45 
$5.25 
$4.95 
$4.50 
$5.50 

+ $1.00 

+ $1.00 

+ $1.00 

(Refills $1.00) 

Soda Water 
Coke 

Diet Coke 
Sprite 

Pibb Xtra 
Fanta 

Powerade 
Italian Soda - $3.80 

LOTUS ENERGY - $5.25 
(20oz) 

White Velvet 
Pink Lotus, White Chocolate, Vanilla, Cherry and Soda 

Golden Dragon 
Gold Lotus, Blood Orange, Turmeric and Sprite 

Dream sic le 
Clear Lotus, Cream Base and Fanta 

Take Me To The Beach 
Blue Lotus, Coconut, Limeade and Sprite 

Hot Tamale 
Red Lotus, Spicy Mango, Lemonade and Soda 

Pucker Up 
Skinny Pink Lemonade Lotus and Soda 

Berry Buzz 
Purple Lotus, Blackberry, Lavender and Soda 



0 

•o 

•
0 

1 sipping grounds mi~town 
coffee • sips • eatery 

B.V.O.B - $5.50 
(Build Your Own Breakfast) 

V\ Cheddar V\ Sausage w z 
V\ Swiss - Bacon w w 
w Provolone .... Ham :::c 0 
V Pepper Jack c:: Turkey C. 

Brie +$1.00 Grilled Chicken +$1.50 

American Option of an egg 
or no egg 

V\ Bagel 
C 

Sourdough 
w 
c:: Multigrain 
m 

Biscuit 

Croissant • Wrap • Sub Roll 

Pancake • Waffle 

v, Spicy Pig 
A toasted everything bagel with cream cheese, pepper 

l: jam and bacon 

Fancy Pants 0 
V 
C 
w .... 
V\ 
w ..., 

A fresh croissant with egg, swiss, ham and grey poupon 

Sweet Heat 
An egg, pepper jack and sausage, between two crispy 
waffles ..., 
Apple of my Eye :::) 

V\ A croissant with ham, brie, apple butter and grey 
poupon 

TAPAS 
(sharable small plates) 

Patatas Bravas 
Seasoned roasted potatoes topped with a creamy tarragon 
aioli and chimichurri 

Empanadas 
Seasoned beef, corn, and queso served with our house pub 
cheese and sour cream dip 
(comes with 3) 

• Chicken Tinga 
• Yellow Curry, Sweet Potato and Veggie 

Spinach & Artichoke Dip 
Creamy spinach and artichoke dip served cold with crisp 
tortilla chips 

Chips, Salsa & Queso 
Zesty salsa and queso served with crisp tortilla chips 

Giant Pretzel & Beer Cheese 
A soft and salty pretzel served with our homemade pub 
cheese 
(made with Infinite craft beer) 

SANDWICHES 
Cubanish 
Ham, Bacon, Pickles, Pub Mustard, Swiss 

Chicken Salad 
• Original • Cranberry Pecan 
• Grape, Curry, Walnut • Buffalo 

HeiHeiPua 
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Ranch 

Grilled Cheese 
• Plain • Deluxe 4-Cheese (+$1.50) 

The Big Cheese (Award Winning) 
Grilled cheese on an inside out bagel with pepper jack 
cheese and cheese bomb filling 

BLT 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo 

Sourdough 

Multigrain 

g Croissant 

Wrap 

Sub Roll 

+ $0.50 

+ $0.50 

+ $0.50 

Make it a Combo! - $3.95 

v, Avocado z 
0 Spring Mix 

g Bacon 

Pepper Jam 

Extra Meat 

Jalapenos 

Tomato 

Your choice of a side and drink (Soda, Iced Coffee or Tea) 

Sides 
Chips • Potato Salad • Roasted Potatoes • Pasta Salad 

+ $0.50 

+ $1.00 

$5.50 

$6.75 

$7.50 

$7.50 

$11.50 

$7.95 

$7.50 

$7.95 

$5.25 

$6.95 

$6.95 

+ $1.50 

+ $0.50 

+ $1.50 

+ $0.25 

+ $1.50 

+ $0.50 

+ $0.50 

BREAKFAST BITES 

Avocado Toast 
Your choice of bread with mashed avocado, tomatoes, 
balsamic glaze and "Everything but the Bagel" seasoning 

Bagel 
Plain or Everything 
- Add Cream Cheese for $0.50 

Hashy Hash 
A garlic croissant topped with a corned beef hash patty, a 
scrambled egg and tarragon aioli 

Biscuits & Gravy 
Small (1 biscuit) 
Large (2 biscuits) 
- Add egg for $1.00 

Croissant 
Plain or with butter 

Sausage Bombs 
Fresh dough baked around sausage, cheese and spices 
- Ask about our flavor of the day 

PASTRIES 
**Not All Available Everyday** 

Coffee Cake 

Leek and Parmesan 

Spinach and Feta 

Muffins 

Homemade Poptart 

Danish (Flavors Vary) 

Cookies 

Brownies 

SUB SANDWICHES 

$6.50 

$3.25 

$7.50 

$4.75 
$7.95 

$3.95 

$5.25 

$4.25 

$5.25 

$5.25 

$2.75 

$2.75 

$4.85 

$3.50 

$3.95 

The Toby $9.50 
An italian inspired sub with salami, ham, pepperoni, 
provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and mayo 

The Chelsea $9.00 
Turkey, brie, raspberry preserves, spring mix and tomatoes 

The Tom $8.50 
Turkey, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo 

Cluby Suby $9.00 
Ham, turkey, bacon, cheddar, shredded lettuce, tomato and 
mayo 

Don't be a Pest ... O 
Chicken, pesto, provolone, shredded lettuce, tomatoes and 
balsamic glaze 

SALAD OR WRAP? 
That is the question 

Summer Crisp 
Turkey, Mandarin Oranges, Apple Crisps, Purple Onion, 
Candied Pecans and Mixed Greens 

The Chefy 
Spring Mix, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Tomatoes, Egg, Black 
Olives, Carrots and Onion 

v, Green Goddess 
l) 

Balsamic 
II\ 
II\ 
w Ranch c:: 
C Italian 

Poppy Seed 

Z Scoop of Chicken Salad 

0 Grilled Chicken Breast 
C 

Chopped Bacon 

WAVNES PASTA 
SALAD PLATE - $6.50 

$9.50 

$9.25 

$10.25 

+ $3.00 

+ $3.00 

+ $1.75 

Dressed pasta salad with broccoli, cauliflower and carrots 
served on a bed of lettuce 

z Scoop of Chicken Salad 

0 Grilled Chicken Breast 
C 

Chopped Bacon 

+ $3.00 

+ $3.00 

+ $1.75 
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