235 NE Watula Ave Ocala, FL 34470



coffee • sips • eatery

ESPRESSO CLASSICS

Double Shot (20z) Traditional Macchiato

(352) 299-1294

\$2.95

Oat Milk Almond Milk

ADD ONS

+ \$0.75 + \$0.75

Traditional Macchiato	\$3.25	Coconut Milk	+ \$0.75
(3oz)		Extra Shot	+ \$0.80
Cortado (Double)	\$3.55	Extra Syrup	+ \$0.80
(4oz)		Cold Foam	+ \$1.25
Cappuccino	\$4.35	Whipped Cream	+ \$0.50
(8oz)		Breve	+ \$1.00
		Heavy Cream	+ \$1.50

EVERYDAY BREWS

<u>12oz</u>	<u>16oz</u>	<u>20oz</u>		<u>16oz</u>	<u>20oz</u>	<u>24oz</u>
\$2.50	\$2.85	\$3.20	Drip Coffee			
			Iced Coffee	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.25
			Cold Brew	\$5.25	\$5.50	\$5.75
\$5.00	\$5.25	\$5.50	Latte	\$5.25	\$5.50	\$5.75
			Shaken Espresso	\$5.25	\$5.50	\$5.75
\$5.00	\$5.25	\$5.50	Flat White			
\$3.95	\$4.15	\$4.45	Americano	\$3.95	\$4.15	\$4.45
\$3.50	\$3.75	\$4.00	Hot Tea			
\$4.95	\$5.35	\$5.75	Chai Latte	\$4.95	\$5.35	\$5.75
\$4.95	\$5.35	\$5.75	Dirty Chai	\$5.75	\$6.15	\$6.55
\$3.75	\$4.00	\$4.25	London Fog			
\$5.00	\$5.25	\$5.50	Matcha	\$5.25	\$5.50	\$5.75
\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.05	Hot Chocolate			
			Chocolate Milk	\$3.80	\$4.05	\$4.30



	C	E	D

SIP	S	
Arnold Palmer	(32oz)	\$5.25
Iced Tea	(32oz)	\$4.45
Lemonade/Limeade	(32oz)	\$5.25
Tropical Limeade	(24oz)	\$4.95
Spritzer	(24oz)	\$4.50
Butter Beer	(24oz)	\$5.50

COKE PRODUCTS - \$3.50

(Refills \$1.00)

Soda Water Coke Diet Coke Sprite Pibb Xtra Fanta Powerade

SMOOTHIES - \$7.50

(20oz)

Nutty Nana

Bananas, powdered peanut butter and oats blended with oat and almond milk. Topped with honey and cinnamon

Berry Blast

Bananas, strawberries and blueberries blended with almond milk and apple juice

Sunrise

Bananas, mangoes and oranges blended with orange juice, coconut milk and honey

Mr. Green Jeans

Bananas, mangoes, strawberries, pineapples and peaches blended with kale and coconut milk



Italian Soda - \$3.80

LOTUS ENERGY - \$5.25

(20oz)

White Velvet Pink Lotus, White Chocolate, Vanilla, Cherry and Soda

Golden Dragon Gold Lotus, Blood Orange, Turmeric and Sprite

Dreamsicle Clear Lotus, Cream Base and Fanta

Take Me To The Beach Blue Lotus, Coconut, Limeade and Sprite

Hot Tamale Red Lotus, Spicy Mango, Lemonade and Soda

Pucker Up Skinny Pink Lemonade Lotus and Soda

Berry Buzz Purple Lotus, Blackberry, Lavender and Soda



B.Y.O.B - \$5.50 (Build Your Own Breakfast)

Cheddar BS ESI Swiss ШТ Provolone U Pepper Jack

Brie +\$1.00

American

Bagel DS Sourdough Multigrain α B Biscuit

Croissant · Wrap · Sub Roll Pancake · Waffle

Sausage Bacon PROTI Ham Turkey Grilled Chicken +\$1.50 Option of an egg or no egg

+ \$0.50 + \$1.00

\$5.50

\$6.75

BREAKFAST BITES

Avocado Toast

Your choice of bread with mashed avocado, tomatoes, balsamic glaze and "Everything but the Bagel" seasoning

Bagel

Plain or Everything - Add Cream Cheese for \$0.50

Hashy Hash

A garlic croissant topped with a corned beef hash patty, a scrambled egg and tarragon aioli

Biscuits & Gravy

Small (1 biscuit) Large (2 biscuits) - Add egg for \$1.00 \$7.50

\$3.25

\$6.50

\$4.75 \$7.95

\$3.95

\$5.25

Spicy Pig

£

Δ

A toasted everything bagel with cream cheese, pepper jam and bacon

0 **Fancy Pants** Ú

A fresh croissant with egg, swiss, ham and grey poupon

ш Sweet Heat

An egg, pepper jack and sausage, between two crispy ш waffles U

U Apple of my Eye

S A croissant with ham, brie, apple butter and grey poupon

TAPAS (sharable small plates)

Patatas Bravas

Seasoned roasted potatoes topped with a creamy tarragon aioli and chimichurri

Empanadas

Seasoned beef, corn, and queso served with our house pub cheese and sour cream dip (comes with 3)

Chicken Tinga

Croissant Plain or with butter

Sausage Bombs

Fresh dough baked around sausage, cheese and spices - Ask about our flavor of the day

PASTRIES **Not All Available Everyday**

Coffee Cake	\$4.25
Leek and Parmesan	\$5.25
Spinach and Feta	\$5.25
Muffins	\$2.75
Homemade Poptart	\$2.75
Danish (Flavors Vary)	\$4.85
Cookies	\$3.50
Brownies	\$3.95

 Yellow Curry, Sweet Po 	tato and Veggie	
Spinach & Artichoke Dip Creamy spinach and artic tortilla chips	hoke dip served cold with crisp	\$7.50
Chips, Salsa & Queso Zesty salsa and queso serv	ved with crisp tortilla chips	\$7.50
Giant Pretzel & Beer Chee A soft and salty pretzel se cheese (made with Infinite craft b	rved with our homemade pub	\$11.50
SA	NDWICHES	
Cubanish Ham, Bacon, Pickles, Pub	Mustard, Swiss	\$7.95
 Chicken Salad Original Grape, Curry, Walnut 	• Cranberry Pecan • Buffalo	\$7.50
Hei Hei Pua Grilled Chicken, Bacon, To	mato, Lettuce, Avocado, Ranch	\$7.95
Grilled Cheese • Plain	• Deluxe 4-Cheese (+\$1.50)	\$5.25
The Big Cheese (Award W	inning)	\$6.95

In italian inspired sub with salami, ham, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and mayo he Chelsea urkey, brie, raspberry preserves, spring mix and tomatoes	9.50
urkey, brie, raspberry preserves, spring mix and tomatoes he Tom	
	0 50
	8.50
luby Suby Iam, turkey, bacon, cheddar, shredded lettuce, tomato and nayo	9.00
Son't be a PestO Thicken, pesto, provolone, shredded lettuce, tomatoes and alsamic glaze	9.50

The Big Cheese (Award Winning) Grilled cheese on an inside out bagel with pepper jack

cheese and cheese bomb filling

BLT

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

- Sourdough S
- Multigrain
- BREA Croissant

Wrap

Sub Roll

			\$6.95
	45	Avocado	+ \$1.50
	ð	Avocado Spring Mix	+ \$0.50
50	ADD	Bacon	+ \$1.50
50	•	Pepper Jam	+ \$0.25
50		Extra Meat	+ \$1.50
		Jalapeños	+ \$0.50
		Tomato	+ \$0.50

Make it a Combo! - \$3.95

Your choice of a side and drink (Soda, Iced Coffee or Tea)

+ \$0.

+ \$0.

+ \$0.

Sides

Chips · Potato Salad · Roasted Potatoes · Pasta Salad

Spring Mix, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Tomatoes, Egg, Black Olives, Carrots and Onion

Green Goddess SS SIN Balsamic S Ranch R Δ Italian

The Chefy

Poppy Seed

Š	Scoop of Chicken Salad	+ \$3.00
D O	Grilled Chicken Breast	+ \$3.00
	Chopped Bacon	+ \$1.75

\$10.25

WAYNES PASTA **SALAD PLATE - \$6.50**

Dressed pasta salad with broccoli, cauliflower and carrots served on a bed of lettuce

SZ	Scoop of Chicken Salad	+ \$3.00
ō	Grilled Chicken Breast	+ \$3.00
ADI	Chopped Bacon	+ \$1.75